EN3® SERIES WEATHERTIGHT CONNEC TORS
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  6 0 2
Please visit www.switchcraft.com for the most up-to-date product specifications. Made in USA.
EN3® SERIES WEATHERTIGHT CONNEC TORS
N E W  P R O D U C T  B U L L E T I N  6 0 2
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Sealed	to	IP68	NEMA	250	(6P)
•	 Patented	grommet	&	o-ring	free	design

7 and 8 pin not available in male Cord connector
7 and 8 pin not available in female Panel or In-Line connector
EN3® SERIES ORDERING CODE
x
X - RoHS Compliant
EN3
# of Contacts:
2 - 8    #20
9 - 18  #26
Gender:
M - Male
F -  Female
PCB Style:
BN - Narrow PCB
BW
BLANK - Molded
 - Wide PCB
Connector Type:
P - Panel
P
EN3 Style:
RAPC - Right Angle PC
RAPC
Notes:
7 and 8 pin not available in female Panel connector
EN3 BOOT EN3	SERIES,	REGULAR	BOOT	FOR	CABLE	DIAMETERS	0.160”-0.265”
EN3 BOOTL EN3	SERIES,	LARGE	BOOT	FOR	CABLE	DIAMETERS	0.230”-0.380”
EN3CAP  EN3	HARSH	ENVIRONMENT	PANEL	OR	CABLE	END	CAP	RATED	TO	IP68,	RUBBER	LANyARD	STyLE
EN3CAPC CORD	PLUG	CAP	FOR	EN3	SERIES
EN3CLAMPx EN3	HARSH	ENVIRONMENT	CABLE	CLAMP
EN3IPCAPx EN3	SERIES,	IP68	RATED	PANEL	OR	INLINE	CAP	WITH	LOCK	RING
EN3NUT  EN3	HARSH	ENVIRONMENT	HARDWARE-NUT
EN3PqCA EN3	PANEL	ADAPTOR,	FOR	USE	WITH	EN3	qUICK	CONNECT/	DISCONNECT	CABLE	ASSEMBLIES
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Standard Circular Connector category:
Click to view products by  Switchcraft manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
C015 10F006 001 1  5M2530B10P  600259N006  600273N007  600432N009  6280-2PG-519  6280-3PG-311  6280-3SG-311  6280-7SG-3DC
6280-7SG-522  6282-5PG-311  6282-6PG-519  6282-8SG-311  6283-11  6283-15  6290  6382-2PG-311  6382-2PG-3DC  6382-2SG-321  6382-
2SG-3DC  6382-4SG-516  67-03E20-37P  681-PMG  CXS3102A14S2P  CXS3102A181S  CXS3106A14S6S  MB12P-1  MB12R-6  7251-2PG-
300  7251-2SG-300  7251-4PG-300  7251-4SG-300  7251-5PG-300  7251-5SG-300  7251-6SG-300  7251-7PG-300  7251-8PG-300  7271-6SG-
300  7282-3PG-300-CH3  73000005663  75-190216-08S  75-190218-10P  75-474118-10P  75-474618-01S  75-474620-07P  799539-000  MI8-
SE  80-190222-18P  805-005-07NF11-19PC  805-005-07NF15-7PA